
1/19/19 TNB Results1/19/19 TNB Results

PLACE NAME HORSE TIME $WonPLACE NAME HORSE TIME $Won
Open AMOpen AM

1 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr 15.277 60.00$        1 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr 15.277 60.00$        1 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr 15.277 60.00$        

2 Bekkie Bowerman Blazin Lucky Charms 15.5382 Bekkie Bowerman Blazin Lucky Charms 15.538

3 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 16.0733 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 16.073

Open PMOpen PM

1 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr 15.277 40.00$        1 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr 15.277 40.00$        

2 Bekkie Bowerman Blazin Lucky Charms 15.5382 Bekkie Bowerman Blazin Lucky Charms 15.5382 Bekkie Bowerman Blazin Lucky Charms 15.538

2500 AM2500 AM

1 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.039 24.00$        1 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.039 24.00$        1 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.039 24.00$        

2 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.187 16.00$        2 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.187 16.00$        

3 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.4733 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.473

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 22.583Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 22.583Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 22.583

2500 PM2500 PM

1 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.039 24.00$        1 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.039 24.00$        1 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.039 24.00$        

2 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.318 16.00$        2 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.318 16.00$        

3 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.4393 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.439

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 22.583Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 22.583Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 22.583

1000 AM1000 AM

1 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.897 20.00$        1 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.897 20.00$        

2 Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 16.144 12.00$        

1 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.897 20.00$        

2 Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 16.144 12.00$        2 Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 16.144 12.00$        

3 Bekkie Bowerman Oh My Great Advice 16.591 8.00$          3 Bekkie Bowerman Oh My Great Advice 16.591 8.00$          

4 Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 16.8694 Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 16.869

5 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash - Rooster 17.161

4 Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 16.869

5 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash - Rooster 17.1615 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash - Rooster 17.161

6 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.186 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.18

7 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 17.2137 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 17.213

Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 21.624Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 21.624Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 21.624

1000 PM1000 PM

1 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.897 20.00$        1 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.897 20.00$        1 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.897 20.00$        

2 Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 16.144 12.00$        2 Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 16.144 12.00$        

3 Bekkie Bowerman Oh My Great Advice 16.591 8.00$          3 Bekkie Bowerman Oh My Great Advice 16.591 8.00$          

4 Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 16.8694 Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 16.8694 Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 16.869

5 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash - Rooster 17.1615 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash - Rooster 17.161

6 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.186 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.18

7 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 17.2137 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 17.2137 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 17.213

Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 21.624Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 21.624

200 AM200 AM200 AM

1 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 15.865 20.00$        1 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 15.865 20.00$        

2 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 15.959 12.00$        2 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 15.959 12.00$        

3 Katie Poole Bias Judge 17.054 8.00$          3 Katie Poole Bias Judge 17.054 8.00$          3 Katie Poole Bias Judge 17.054 8.00$          

4 Siterra Magee Whose Dat Trubador 17.3034 Siterra Magee Whose Dat Trubador 17.303

5 Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 18.5215 Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 18.521

6 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 19.5286 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 19.5286 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 19.528



7 Amelia Harris Justa Twinkle 39.777 Amelia Harris Justa Twinkle 39.77

Darnella Rae Petersen Badger 999.99Darnella Rae Petersen Badger 999.99

200 PM200 PM200 PM

1 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 15.959 18.00$        1 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 15.959 18.00$        

2 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 16.046 11.00$        2 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 16.046 11.00$        

3 Katie Poole Bias Judge 17.054 7.00$          

2 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 16.046 11.00$        

3 Katie Poole Bias Judge 17.054 7.00$          3 Katie Poole Bias Judge 17.054 7.00$          

4 Siterra Magee Whose Dat Trubador 17.3034 Siterra Magee Whose Dat Trubador 17.303

5 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 17.475 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 17.47

6 Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 19.984

5 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 17.47

6 Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 19.9846 Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 19.984

Darnella Rae Petersen Badger 999.99Darnella Rae Petersen Badger 999.99

1D AM1D AM1D AM

1 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr 15.277 116.00$      1 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr 15.277 116.00$      

2 Bekkie Bowerman Blazin Lucky Charms 15.538 89.00$        2 Bekkie Bowerman Blazin Lucky Charms 15.538 89.00$        

3 Jamie Sutter Whole Lakota Cash - Chance 15.606 65.00$        3 Jamie Sutter Whole Lakota Cash - Chance 15.606 65.00$        3 Jamie Sutter Whole Lakota Cash - Chance 15.606 65.00$        

2D AM2D AM

1 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.853 104.00$      1 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.853 104.00$      

2 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 15.865 80.00$        2 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 15.865 80.00$        2 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 15.865 80.00$        

3 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.897 58.00$        3 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.897 58.00$        

4 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 15.9594 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 15.959

5 Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 15.9695 Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 15.9695 Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 15.969

6 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.0256 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.025

7 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 16.0737 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 16.073

8 Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 16.1448 Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 16.1448 Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 16.144

9 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.1879 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.187

3D AM3D AM

1 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.306 89.00$        1 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.306 89.00$        1 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.306 89.00$        

2 Maddie Baker Ima Nug Bug Chex - Maverick 16.351 68.00$        2 Maddie Baker Ima Nug Bug Chex - Maverick 16.351 68.00$        

3 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.473 50.00$        3 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.473 50.00$        

4 Angie Finley Plain Jane 16.534 Angie Finley Plain Jane 16.534 Angie Finley Plain Jane 16.53

5 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 16.5695 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 16.569

6 Bekkie Bowerman Oh My Great Advice 16.5916 Bekkie Bowerman Oh My Great Advice 16.591

7 Kenndra Urbach Chance 16.7597 Kenndra Urbach Chance 16.7597 Kenndra Urbach Chance 16.759

4D AM4D AM

1 Rachelle Mose Behold n Hot Cash 16.85 77.00$        1 Rachelle Mose Behold n Hot Cash 16.85 77.00$        

2 Adriene Steffan Ima Fly Guy 16.859 59.00$        2 Adriene Steffan Ima Fly Guy 16.859 59.00$        2 Adriene Steffan Ima Fly Guy 16.859 59.00$        

3 Jaiden Unruh Peppy's Wild Senorita - Rita 16.917 43.00$        3 Jaiden Unruh Peppy's Wild Senorita - Rita 16.917 43.00$        

4 Rebecca Hendrix Heza Star Investor - Yabby 16.9654 Rebecca Hendrix Heza Star Investor - Yabby 16.965

5 Angie Finley Jo Jo 17.0185 Angie Finley Jo Jo 17.0185 Angie Finley Jo Jo 17.018

6 Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort - Rockzen 17.0866 Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort - Rockzen 17.086

7 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash - Rooster 17.1617 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash - Rooster 17.161

8 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.188 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.188 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.18

9 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 17.2139 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 17.213

10 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 17.26710 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 17.267

11 Bobbi Jo Newman Ima Major Whoopie 17.29311 Bobbi Jo Newman Ima Major Whoopie 17.29311 Bobbi Jo Newman Ima Major Whoopie 17.293

12 Siterra Magee Whose Dat Trubador 17.30312 Siterra Magee Whose Dat Trubador 17.303

13 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot 17.64113 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot 17.641

14 Karma Johns Twix 17.76814 Karma Johns Twix 17.76814 Karma Johns Twix 17.768

15 Tonya Rosebrook Goodbye Bay Bay 17.97715 Tonya Rosebrook Goodbye Bay Bay 17.977

16 Hollee Kaseberg Annie - unregistered 18.65416 Hollee Kaseberg Annie - unregistered 18.654



17 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 19.52817 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 19.528

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 922.583Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 922.583

Brenda Mays Bet I Cuss A Judge - Zeva 915.756Brenda Mays Bet I Cuss A Judge - Zeva 915.756

Dally Jo Miotke Streakin Zenarra 915.891

Brenda Mays Bet I Cuss A Judge - Zeva 915.756

Dally Jo Miotke Streakin Zenarra 915.891Dally Jo Miotke Streakin Zenarra 915.891

Shonna Hinson Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy 915.975Shonna Hinson Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy 915.975

Barbara Goss Judges Lady Bug - Sharon 916.047Barbara Goss Judges Lady Bug - Sharon 916.047

Dana Millin Terry's Lil Joe - Witch 916.284

Barbara Goss Judges Lady Bug - Sharon 916.047

Dana Millin Terry's Lil Joe - Witch 916.284Dana Millin Terry's Lil Joe - Witch 916.284

Kristen Whitehead Ril Cash Queen 917.018Kristen Whitehead Ril Cash Queen 917.018

Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 917.036Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 917.036

Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 917.402

Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 917.036

Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 917.402Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 917.402

Kaylee Fahlgren Lena's Queen of Harts 917.529Kaylee Fahlgren Lena's Queen of Harts 917.529

Cystal Alley LGJ Commander Breeze - Sampson 918.54Cystal Alley LGJ Commander Breeze - Sampson 918.54

Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 919.843Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 919.843Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 919.843

Mecarte Cook Takin Your Money - Money 934.542Mecarte Cook Takin Your Money - Money 934.542

Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 999.99Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 999.99

1D PM1D PM

1 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr 15.277 126.00$      1 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr 15.277 126.00$      

2 Bekkie Bowerman Blazin Lucky Charms 15.538 84.00$        2 Bekkie Bowerman Blazin Lucky Charms 15.538 84.00$        2 Bekkie Bowerman Blazin Lucky Charms 15.538 84.00$        

3 Jamie Sutter Whole Lakota Cash - Chance 15.606 -$            3 Jamie Sutter Whole Lakota Cash - Chance 15.606 -$            

2D PM2D PM

1 Shonna Hinson Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy 15.821 114.00$      1 Shonna Hinson Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy 15.821 114.00$      1 Shonna Hinson Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy 15.821 114.00$      

2 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.853 76.00$        2 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.853 76.00$        

3 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.8973 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.897

4 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 15.9594 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 15.9594 Rachelle Mose Iza French Dream 15.959

5 Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 15.9695 Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 15.969

6 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.0256 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.025

7 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 16.0467 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 16.0467 Tanya Ledbetter TK Takin A Frenchman 16.046

8 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 16.0738 Jamie Sutter Ezera Brooks 16.073

9 Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 16.1449 Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the House 16.144

3D PM3D PM3D PM

1 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.306 97.00$        1 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.306 97.00$        

2 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.318 65.00$        2 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.318 65.00$        

3 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.4393 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.4393 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.439

4 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 16.5694 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 16.569

5 Bekkie Bowerman Oh My Great Advice 16.5915 Bekkie Bowerman Oh My Great Advice 16.591

6 Kenndra Urbach Chance 16.7596 Kenndra Urbach Chance 16.7596 Kenndra Urbach Chance 16.759

4D PM4D PM

1 Jaiden Unruh Peppy's Wild Senorita - Rita 16.996 84.00$        1 Jaiden Unruh Peppy's Wild Senorita - Rita 16.996 84.00$        

2 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash - Rooster 17.161 56.00$        2 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash - Rooster 17.161 56.00$        2 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash - Rooster 17.161 56.00$        

3 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.183 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 17.18

4 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 17.2134 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 17.213

5 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 17.2675 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 17.2675 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 17.267

6 Siterra Magee Whose Dat Trubador 17.3036 Siterra Magee Whose Dat Trubador 17.303

7 Bobbi Jo Newman Badger 17.3367 Bobbi Jo Newman Badger 17.336

8 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 17.478 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 17.478 Cheyenne Westwood Almosta Highon Cash 17.47

9 Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 17.5599 Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 17.559

10 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot 17.64110 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants - Hotshot 17.641

11 Therese Mott Docs Rojo Olena - Rojo 17.66611 Therese Mott Docs Rojo Olena - Rojo 17.66611 Therese Mott Docs Rojo Olena - Rojo 17.666

12 Tonya Rosebrook Goodbye Bay Bay 17.97712 Tonya Rosebrook Goodbye Bay Bay 17.977

13 Karma Johns Twix 18.24513 Karma Johns Twix 18.245



14 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 18.73514 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 18.735

15 Bobbi Jo Newman Ima Major Whoopie 18.88915 Bobbi Jo Newman Ima Major Whoopie 18.889

16 Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 19.00316 Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 19.003

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 922.583

16 Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 19.003

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 922.583Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 922.583

Barbara Goss Judges Lady Bug - Sharon 916.047Barbara Goss Judges Lady Bug - Sharon 916.047

Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 916.716Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 916.716

Cystal Alley LGJ Commander Breeze - Sampson 918.05

Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 916.716

Cystal Alley LGJ Commander Breeze - Sampson 918.05Cystal Alley LGJ Commander Breeze - Sampson 918.05

Mecarte Cook Takin Your Money - Money 934.542Mecarte Cook Takin Your Money - Money 934.542

500 Novice Rider AM500 Novice Rider AM500 Novice Rider AM

1D AM1D AM

1 Maddie Baker Ima Nug Bug Chex - Maverick 16.801 26.00$        1 Maddie Baker Ima Nug Bug Chex - Maverick 16.801 26.00$        

2D AM2D AM2D AM

1 Karma Johns Twix 17.768 24.00$        1 Karma Johns Twix 17.768 24.00$        

3D AM3D AM

1 Reagan Goodman Andale 17.826 20.00$        1 Reagan Goodman Andale 17.826 20.00$        1 Reagan Goodman Andale 17.826 20.00$        

2 Avah Lawler Andale 17.891 -$            2 Avah Lawler Andale 17.891 -$            

4D AM4D AM

1 Brooklyn Lane Q 18.618 18.00$        1 Brooklyn Lane Q 18.618 18.00$        1 Brooklyn Lane Q 18.618 18.00$        

2 Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 18.6842 Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 18.684

3 Ashlinn O'Malley Felix 20.7643 Ashlinn O'Malley Felix 20.764

4 Paige Capitani Selfie 22.674 Paige Capitani Selfie 22.674 Paige Capitani Selfie 22.67

Zoey Miller Fellas Top Gal - Jessie 916.772Zoey Miller Fellas Top Gal - Jessie 916.772

Summer Miller Kenos Chaos 918.608Summer Miller Kenos Chaos 918.608

LeiLani Lane Snuggles 921.034LeiLani Lane Snuggles 921.034LeiLani Lane Snuggles 921.034

500 Novice Rider PM500 Novice Rider PM

1D PM1D PM1D PM

1 Reagan Goodman Andule 17.523 19.00$        1 Reagan Goodman Andule 17.523 19.00$        

2D PM2D PM

1 Karma Johns Twix 18.245 17.00$        1 Karma Johns Twix 18.245 17.00$        1 Karma Johns Twix 18.245 17.00$        

3D PM3D PM

1 Brooklyn Lane Q 18.748 15.00$        1 Brooklyn Lane Q 18.748 15.00$        

4D PM4D PM4D PM

1 Summer Miller Kenos Chaos 19.451 13.00$        1 Summer Miller Kenos Chaos 19.451 13.00$        

2 Ashlinn O'Malley Felix 20.2532 Ashlinn O'Malley Felix 20.253

Zoey Miller Fellas Top Gal - Jessie 916.772Zoey Miller Fellas Top Gal - Jessie 916.772Zoey Miller Fellas Top Gal - Jessie 916.772

Zoey Miller Snuggles 920.06Zoey Miller Snuggles 920.06

LeiLani Lane Snuggles 921.034LeiLani Lane Snuggles 921.034


